For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

480770
480803
440869
480821
457380
480719
707083
480797
480984
480815

JEFFERSON COUNTY
2023

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

EXXONMOBIL CORPORATION

MOTIVA ENTERPRISES LLC

PREMCOR REFINING GROUP INC THE
ENTERPRISE TEXAS PIPELINE LLC
ENTERGY TEXAS INC

TOTAL PETROCHEMICAL & REFIN
INDORAMA VENTURES PROPYLENE OXIDES
SUNOCO PARTNERS MKTG & TERM LP
GOLDEN PASS PIPELINE LLC

PHILLIPS 66 GULF COAST PROP LLC

Market Value

$3,799,062,474
$2,606,084,921
$1,608,570,468
$897,293,190
$615,383,732
$619,544,544
$526,772,841
$464,315,033
$1,388,763,784
$342,135,360

Taxable Value

$2,412,963,977
$2,193,817,530
$1,264,912,305
$689,712,389
$615,383,732
$588,609,344
$521,344,941
$441,380,333
$375,092,184
$339,541,660

True Automation, Inc.



