For Entity : Year: State Code: Owner ID	JEFFERSON COUNTY 2023 <all> Taxpayer Name</all>	Market Value	Taxable Value
480770	EXXONMOBIL CORPORATION	\$3,799,062,474	\$2,412,963,977
480803	MOTIVA ENTERPRISES LLC	\$2,606,084,921	\$2,193,817,530
440869	PREMCOR REFINING GROUP INC THE	\$1,608,570,468	\$1,264,912,305
480821	ENTERPRISE TEXAS PIPELINE LLC	\$897,293,190	\$689,712,389
457380	ENTERGY TEXAS INC	\$615,383,732	\$615,383,732
480719	TOTAL PETROCHEMICAL & REFIN	\$619,544,544	\$588,609,344
707083	INDORAMA VENTURES PROPYLENE OXIDES	\$526,772,841	\$521,344,941
480797	SUNOCO PARTNERS MKTG & TERM LP	\$464,315,033	\$441,380,333
480984	GOLDEN PASS PIPELINE LLC	\$1,388,763,784	\$375,092,184
480815	PHILLIPS 66 GULF COAST PROP LLC	\$342,135,360	\$339,541,660